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199207070001
32051

07/07/1992
09:54:44

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DKM
ENTERPRISES
INC

14 104 Lot#:119
Book:14
Pg:104

199207170001
42921

07/17/1992
09:20:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE T & T QUALITY
HOMES INC

8 29 Lot#:13 Book:8
Pg:29

199209240002
11041

09/24/1992
09:10:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSS HOME
BUILDERS INC

16 89 Lot#:9 Book:16
Pg:89
Desc:GREYST
ONE 4TH
SECTOR

199209240002
11071

09/24/1992
09:15:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSS
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI
P

15 107 Lot#:8 Book:15
Pg:107
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE IV  &
LOT 12

199209220002
08931

09/22/1992
11:04:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

16 60 Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:60
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE 2ND
SECTOR  1992
10908


